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9008
9011
9023
9032
9046
9275
9514

9564
9567
9584

9586
9616
9620
9658
9696
9701
9709
9767
9301
9301
9835

9856

9381
9884
9388
9920
9937
9938
9938
9942
9943
9944
9946
9947
9948
9949
9951
9952
9954

Name of Bank = bt
Alfalfa County Nﬁon@i Bank of Cherokee, Oklahoma
Eastman Nationalgan'léof Newkirk, Oklahoma
Muskogee Nation@am, Muskogee, Oklahoma
First National Bank él\@hall, Oklahoma
Park National Bank &§Sulphur, Oklahoma
Fir st National Bank ofSpira, Oklahoma
First National Bank Of%m'mole, Oklahoma

m

Farmers National Bankgf (mahoma City, Oklahoma
e
Union National Bank of %tﬁville, Oklahoma
First National Bank ofCalgol.-ﬁill, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
=

First National Bank of Enid-g)k@oma

Germania National Bank of%or@: City, Oklahoma

First National Bank of Allen,'ﬂkgﬁoma

Exchange National Bank ofT%sau,éklahoma

Farmers National Bank of Okmlg@, Oklahoma
American National Bank of M&o@e, Oklahoma

First National Bank 0fWayn0ka:—?’0lﬁ10ma

Farmers and Merchants Nation%a_ﬁ( of Fairview, Oklahoma
Farmers National Bank of Ponca fOklahoma

First National Bank in Ponca City, Bklaoma

First National Bank of Bokchito, 0@h%’|a

Oklahoma Stock Yards Mational Bal‘&oﬁ)klahoma City,
Oklahoma = =

First National Bank of Kingston, Oklaﬁbmoa

Farmers National Bank of Cherokee, &Uiﬁh\)ma

First National Bank of Heavener, Oklaf@n%

First National Bank of Milburn, Oklaho

First National Bank of Noble, Oklahom a"&'> =

The Oklahoma Mational Bank of Chickashag (%ahoma
Oklahoma National Bank of Chickasha, Oklah&ina [1929 only]
National Bank of Commerce of Tulsg, om;mmﬁ
Oklahoma National Bank of Tulsa, Oklahon% a

First National Bank of Hydro, Oklahoma U_'-‘ 3(_:_
State National Bank of Marlow, Oklahoma jul w
Exchange National Bank of Okmulgee, Oklahdiia ©
Producers National Bank of Nowata, Oklahom% 3_2

Commercial National Bank of Nowata, Oklahongg

3
Lenapah National Bank, Lenapah, Oklahoma <& =
First National Bank of Elk City, Oklahoma I ‘(%
Peoples National Bank of Kingfisher, Oklahoma = P
m e
23
'{-‘ =S
v %
B3
3%
-3
m

City
Cherokee
Newkirk
Muskogee
Mulhall
Sulphur
Spiro
Seminole
Oklahoma
City
Bartle sville
Oklahoma
City

Enid
Ponca City
Allen
Tulsa
Okmulgee
Muskogee
Waynoka
Fairview
Ponca City
Ponca City
Bokchito
Oklahoma
City
Kingston
Cherokee
Heavener
Milburn
Noble
Chickasha
Chickasha
Tulsa
Tulsa
Hydro
Marlowy
Okmulgee
MNowata
MNowata
Lenapah
Elk City
Kingfisher
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9959
9960
9962
9963
9964
9965
9967
9968
9969
9970
9971
9972
9973
9974
9975
9976
9980
9981
9983
9985
9986
9987
9991
9992
9993
9995
9998
10001
10002
10003
10005
10005
10006
10007
10010
10012
10013
10014
10015
10019
10020
10031
10032
10051
10063

Fir st National Ba‘qk@g} Sayre, Oklahoma

First National Bk BOIU stee, Oklahoma
Lawton Nationalﬁar‘%‘) Lawton, Oklahoma
Fir st National Bar‘l&o@ Dorado, Oklahoma
City National Bank=f Gaymon, Oklahoma
Fir st National Bank%‘f (%Iinwille, Oklahoma
Temple Mational Ba%, Teémple, Oklahoma
Farmers National Baftk oﬁordell, Oklahoma
First National Bank ogkig-ntook, Oklahoma
First National Bank of‘ail\ﬁl, Oklahoma
Cordell National Bank, @r@ll, Oklahoma
State National Bank of Car , Oklahoma
Farmers National Bank df%a isaw, Oklahoma
First National Bank of Laigmioklahoma
First National Bank of Mu%o Oklahoma
Beckham County National %n f Sayre, Oklahoma
First National Bank of Harréﬁn homa

Peoples State National Bank&f Cufster City, Oklahoma
First National Bank of Wellsteom (ﬁlahoma

Oklahoma State Mational Bank‘of@\nton, Oklahoma
Security National Bank of Dewey, @ahoma

Shattuck National Bank, Shattu%@ahoma
First National Bank of Terlton, Olgahioma
First National Bank of Valliant, O &ina

First National Bank of Canadian, Olahéma

First National Bank of Sentinel, Ok%O?'Ia

National Bank of Commerce of Sha egoklahoma
First National Bank of Addington, 0@@3
Mational Bank of Commerce of HomiAy Gflahoma
First National Bank of Braman, OklahO@a.‘a
Farmers National Bank of Pond Creek, Qklafoma
First National Bank in Pond Creek, Okla@rrma'\
First National Bank of Grandfield, Oklahdmha™
First National Bank of Stuart, Oklahoma =< %
Security National Bank of Caddo, Oklahona B
Tishomingo National Bank, Tishomingo, Olﬁhwa
State National Bank of Holdenville, Oklahorﬁ =
First National Bank of Yale, Oklahoma F‘“ E"_E
Fir st National Bank of Oktaha, Oklahoma ‘E_ %
Ottawa County National Bank of Miami, Oklahgna
Fir st National Bank of Geary, Oklahoma =
MNational Bank of Commerce of Coweta, Oklahoolza 9—
First National Bank of Tyrone, Oklahoma =
Peoples National Bank of Checotah, Oklahoma ?‘l—_
Commercial National Bank of Checotah, Oklahom
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City

Sayre
Olustee
Lawton

El Dorado
Guymon
Collinsville
Temple
Cordell
Skiatook
Stilwvell
Cordell
Cordell
Sallisawv
Lahoma
Muldrowy
Sayre
Harrah
Custer City
Wellston
Clinton
Devvey
Shattuck
Terlton
Valliant
Canadian
Sentinel
Shawnee
Addington
Hominy
Braman
Pond Creek
Pond Creek
Grandfield
Stuart
Caddo
Tishomingo
Holdenville
Yale
Oktaha
Miami
Geary
Coweta
Tyrone
Checotah
Checotah
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10075

10075
10094
10094
10095

10096

Farmers Nationq{B%k of Kaw City, Oklahoma
Fir st National Bak KDKaw City, Oklahoma

National Bank olﬁa&gs, Oklahoma

City
First National Barig inHastings, Oklahoma

Kaw City
Kaw City
Hastings

Hastings

National Bank of Camnmrerce of Frederick, Oklahoma
First National BankTf L&m Wolf, Oklahoma

Frederick

Lone Wolf










































































